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Attorneys:

DeAngelis, Lori 
Telephone:  817-265-6557
Email:  lorid.ntxlaw@sbcglobal.net
North Texas Law
Arlington, TX 76013

Hoppes, Lisa 
Board Certified, Family Law
Telephone:  817-283-3999
Email:  lisa@hoppescutrer.com
Website:  www.hoppescutrer.com 
Hoppes & Cutrur

Hurst, TX 76054

Justice, Tracey L.
Telephone:  817-421-0300
Email:  Legal@Justicelawdfw.com
Website:  www.justicelawdfw.com 
Justice Law Firm, PC
Southlake, TX 76092

Milford, Lynne
Telephone:  817- 877-3394
Email  lynne_milford8@hotmail.com
Fort Worth, TX 76102

Price, Dick
Board Certified, Family Law
Telephone:  817- 338-4633
Email: rcprice@flash.net
Website:  www.pricelawfirmtx.com
The Price Law Firm
Fort Worth, TX 76102

Smith, Kate
Board Certified, Family Law
Telephone:  817-479-0562 
Email: kate@katesmithlaw.com 
Law Office of Kate Smith, PLLC
Colleyville, TX 76076

Spearman, Lori A.
Telephone:  817- 490-5075
Email:  lorispearman@aol.com
Website:  www.spearmanlawoffice.com 
Law Office of Lori A. Spearman PC
Roanoke, TX 76262

Tresidder, Michael
Telephone:  817- 481-2710
Email mtresidder@koonsfuller.com 
Website: www.koonsfuller.com 
Southlake, TX 76092

Vick, Jr., G. Thomas
Board Certified, Family Law
Telephone:  817- 596-5533
Email:  tvick@vickcarneylaw.com
Website:  www.vickcarneylaw.com 
Vick Carney Law
Weatherford, TX 76086
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Mapp, Carol
Telephone:  817-483-0020, Ext. 103
Email:  carol@integratedhealthworks.com 

Website:  www.integratedhealthworks.com  
Integrated Health Works
Arlington, TX 76016
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